Yale® Commercial Solutions 19
Key Blanks
Copyright © 1998-2016, Yale Security Inc., an ASSA ABLOY Group company. All rights reserved.
Reproduction in whole or in part without the express written permission of Yale Security Inc. an
ASSA ABLOY Group company is prohibited.
Yale offers .51" pin tumbler key blanks in several lengths and bow styles. All key blanks are supplied in nickel silver and are available
in all .51" key sections.  See page 21 for key sections.
Keys are available with special stamping, i.e. Do Not Duplicate.  Custom die stamps are also available upon request. Contact

RN11......................... 6-pin
RN117....................... 7-pin
how to order
bow styles
Bow Style Key Blank Material Basic Model Number Key Section
R N 11 GA
See Below Nickel Silver
.51" Pin Tumbler
9 = 4 Pin
8 = 5 Pin
11 = 6 Pin
117 = 7 Pin
118 = 8 Pin
411 = 7-1/2 Pin
411S = 6 Pin
See page 21
.51" pin tumbler key blanks